DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

53339262
7403084
7330027105307

ECO10068

22
11
1942
1.8

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

IGLOOPRO MAGN. GASKET ALU NAT

Iltem number: 1450365

Upgrade the design of your shower with a magnetic door seal in natural anodised
aluminium. Suitable for when your shower doors meet square on.

Aluminum
Aluminum
Anodized

2,100
0,067
0,067
2,300

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/showers/shower-accessories/ipro-magn-gasket-alu-nat

