



IGLOOPRO MAGN. GASKET ALU NAT

Item number: 1450365

Upgrade the design of your shower with a magnetic door seal in natural anodised aluminium. Suitable for when your shower doors meet square on.

DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	53339262	Color	Aluminum
RSK	7403084	Main material	Aluminum
EAN	7330027105307	Surface treatment	Anodized
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC010068	Package height(m)	2,100
Product dimensions and weight		Package width (m)	0,067
Width	22	Package depth(m)	0,067
Depth (mm)	11	Package weight(kg)	2,300
Height (mm)	1942		
Net weight (kg)	1,8		